
 

SCHEDA RIVETTATRICE 

PNEUMATICA 364 

 

SCHEDA RIVETTATRICE 

PNEUMATICA 364 

Approv. Dir.  

AZIENDA CERTIFICATA UNI EN ISO 

9001:2008 REG.3023/A 

 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CAPACITA’ 

 
 
Ø4 mm – Ø6,4 mm  Al, St, rivetti 
strutturali 

PRESSIONE DI UTILIZZO 6-7 BAR 

LUNGHEZZA  

ALTEZZA 

LARGHEZZA 

L1 

315 mm 
323mm 
118mm 
59mm 

CORSA MAX. 26 mm. 

FORZA MAX. 15,2 kN 

PESO 1,76Kg 

 


